Filename

FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Hard Stop_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKHE0.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Hard Stop_PPA_TSC_ST-MKHB050,30.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Jog_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKHE0.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Jog_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30 wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Jump Land_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKHB0.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Jump Land_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Run_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav
FEETHMN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Run_PPA_TSC_ST-MKHB050,30.wav
FEETHmN-DRT Dress Hard Sole Scuff Pivot_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKHE0.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Scuff Pivot_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30 wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Soft Stop_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKHE0.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Soft Stop_PPA_TSC_ST-MKHB050,30.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Sprint_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Sprint_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Stomp_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKHB0.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Stomp_PPA_TSC_ST-MKHB050,30.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Fast_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Fast_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30 wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Moderate_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60 wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Moderate_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Siow_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKHE0.wav
FEETHmN-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Slow_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30 wav

Description
Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Hard Stop, Walk, Step, Approach, Crunch, Plant, Lift, Quick, Scrape

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Hard Stop, Walk, Step, Approach, Crunch, Plant, Lift, Quick, Scrape

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Jog, Run, Light, Pace, Slow, Crunch, Scrape, Slide

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Jog, Run, Light, Pace, Slow, Crunch, Scrape, Slide

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Jump Land, Lift, Drop, Soft, Hard, Heavy, Soft, Crunch, Up and Down

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Jump Land, Lift, Drop, Soft, Hard, Heavy, Soft, Crunch, Up and Down

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Run, Fast, Medium, Pace, Crunch, Hard, Light, Steps

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Run, Fast, Medium, Pace, Crunch, Hard, Light, Steps.

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Scuff Pivol, Scrape, Slide, Crunch, Adjust, Movement, Rocks, Hit, Shift

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Scuff Pivot, Scrape, Slide, Crunch, Adjust, Movement, Rocks, Hit, Shift

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Soft Stop, Walk, Approach, Light, Crunch, Lift, Land, Steps, Slide, Scrape, Creak

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Soft Stop, Walk, Approach, Light, Crunch, Lift, Land, Steps, Slide, Scrape, Creak

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Sprint, Fast, Fastest, Pace, Run, Crunch, Scrape, Hard, Soft, Steps

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Sprint, Fast, Fastest, Pace, Run, Crunch, Scrape, Hard, Soft, Steps

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Stomp, Lift Land, Crunch, Sift, Hit, Hard, Scrape, Siide

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Stomp, Lift, Land, Crunch, Sift Hit, Hard, Scrape, Siide

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Fast, Quick, Brisk, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down
Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Fast, Quick, Brisk, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down
Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Moderate, Medium, Casual, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down
Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Moderate, Medium, Casual, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down
Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Slow, Gradual, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down

Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Slow, Gradual, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down
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UserCategory FXName

DRT DRESS HARD SOLE HARD STOP
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE HARD STOP
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE JOG

DRT DRESS HARD SOLE JOG

DRT DRESS HARD SOLE JUMP LAND
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE JUMP LAND
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE RUN

DRT DRESS HARD SOLE RUN

DRT DRESS HARD SOLE SCUFF PIVOT
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE SCUFF PIVOT
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE SOFT STOP
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE SOFT STOP
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE SPRINT

DRT DRESS HARD SOLE SPRINT

DRT DRESS HARD SOLE STOMP

DRT DRESS HARD SOLE STOMP

DRT DRESS HARD SOLE WALK FAST
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE WALK FAST
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE WALK MODERATE
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE WALK MODERATE
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE WALK SLOW
DRT DRESS HARD SOLE WALK SLOW

Designer Library Microphone

PPA
PPA
PPA
PPA

MONO-MKHE0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHB0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHB0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHE0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHB0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHE0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHB0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHE0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHB0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHE0
ST-MKH8050,30
MONO-MKHE0
ST-MKH8050,30

Channels

1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2

Duration
00:40.569
00:40.569
00:59.546
00:59.546
00:21.869
00:21.869
01:00.960
01:00.960
00:31.103
00:31.103
00:51.687
00:51.687
00:45.232
00:45.232
00:35.244
00:35.244
01:11.499
01:11.499
01:29.934
01:29.934
02:14.620
02:14.620

Category
FOOTSTEPS
FOOTSTEPS
FOOTSTEPS
FOOTSTEPS
FOOTSTEPS
FOOTSTEPS
FOOTSTEPS
FOOTSTEPS
FOOTSTEPS
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FOOTSTEPS
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SubCategory Source
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The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
The Shoe Collection - Dirt
The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt
‘The Shoe Collection - Dirt

Manufacturer
@Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
©Periscope Post & Audio
GPeriscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
©Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
©Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
©Periscope Post & Audio
GPeriscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
@Periscope Post & Audio
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