Filename	Description	CatID	UserCategory	FXName	Designe	r Librar	Microphone	Channels	Duration C	ategory	SubCategory	Source	Manufacturer	URL
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Hard Stop_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Hard Stop, Walk, Step, Approach, Crunch, Plant, Lift, Quick, Scrape	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE HARD STOP	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	- 1	00:40.569 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Hard Stop_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Hard Stop, Walk, Step, Approach, Crunch, Plant, Lift, Quick, Scrape	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE HARD STOP	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	00:40.569 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Jog_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Jog, Run, Light, Pace, Slow, Crunch, Scrape, Slide	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE JOG	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	- 1	00:59.546 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Jog_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Jog, Run, Light, Pace, Slow, Crunch, Scrape, Slide	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE JOG	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	00:59.546 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Jump Land_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Jump Land, Lift, Drop, Soft, Hard, Heavy, Soft, Crunch, Up and Down	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE JUMP LAND	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	- 1	00:21.869 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Jump Land_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Jump Land, Lift, Drop, Soft, Hard, Heavy, Soft, Crunch, Up and Down	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE JUMP LAND	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	00:21.869 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt ©Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Run_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Run, Fast, Medium, Pace, Crunch, Hard, Light, Steps	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE RUN	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	- 1	01:00.960 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Run_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Run, Fast, Medium, Pace, Crunch, Hard, Light, Steps	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE RUN	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	01:00.960 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Scuff Pivot_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Scuff Pivot, Scrape, Slide, Crunch, Adjust, Movement, Rocks, Hit, Shift	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE SCUFF PIVOT	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	- 1	00:31.103 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Scuff Pivot_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Scuff Pivot, Scrape, Slide, Crunch, Adjust, Movement, Rocks, Hit, Shift	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE SCUFF PIVOT	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	00:31.103 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Soft Stop_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Soft Stop, Walk, Approach, Light, Crunch, Lift, Land, Steps, Slide, Scrape, Creak	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE SOFT STOP	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	- 1	00:51.687 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Soft Stop_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Soft Stop, Walk, Approach, Light, Crunch, Lift, Land, Steps, Slide, Scrape, Creak	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE SOFT STOP	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	00:51.687 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt ©Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Sprint_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Sprint, Fast, Fastest, Pace, Run, Crunch, Scrape, Hard, Soft, Steps	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE SPRINT	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	1	00:45.232 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt ©Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Sprint_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Sprint, Fast, Fastest, Pace, Run, Crunch, Scrape, Hard, Soft, Steps	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE SPRINT	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	00:45.232 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Stomp_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Stomp, Lift, Land, Crunch, Sift, Hit, Hard, Scrape, Slide	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE STOMP	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	1	00:35.244 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt ©Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Stomp_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Stomp, Lift, Land, Crunch, Sift, Hit, Hard, Scrape, Slide	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE STOMP	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	00:35.244 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt ©Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Fast_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Fast, Quick, Brisk, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE WALK FAST	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	1	01:11.499 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt ©Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Fast_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Fast, Quick, Brisk, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE WALK FAST	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	01:11.499 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Moderate_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Moderate, Medium, Casual, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE WALK MODERATE	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	- 1	01:29.934 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Moderate_PPA_TSC_ST-MKH8050,30.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Moderate, Medium, Casual, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE WALK MODERATE	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050,30	2	01:29.934 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT_Dress Hard Sole Walk Slow_PPA_TSC_MONO-MKH60.wav	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Slow, Gradual, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE WALK SLOW	PPA	TSC	MONO-MKH60	1	02:14.620 F	OOTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt ©Periscope Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi
FEETHmn-DRT Dress Hard Sole Walk Slow PPA TSC ST-MKH8050.30.way	Footstep, Dirt, Human, Dress Hard Sole, Shoe, Walk Slow, Gradual, Pace, Crunch, Light, Heavy, Steps, Speed Up, Slow Down	FEETHmn	DRT	DRESS HARD SOLE WALK SLOW	PPA	TSC	ST-MKH8050.30	2	02:14.620 F	OUTSTEPS	HUMAN	The Shoe Collection - Di	rt @Periscone Post & A	udio periscopepa.com/audi